7614NB - 14" Chop Saw Machine
w Item No |Part No |Description Item No (Part No (Description
=z 1 231088 |screw M5x35 47 |112033A]safety guard
& 2 231036 |screw M5x50 48 [134005 |[sleeve rod
< ® \ 3 241002 |spring washer 49 1234025 |bolt
= ® 3\ 4 |242004 |washer ¢5 50 [310102 |screw
B ® (Q,! 5 221009 |screw ST4x16 51 |237005 [screw M6x10
- © : 6 314068A |left handle 52 |110084 |guard cover
3 0 P ‘ 7 275004 |column pin @6x18 53 |234021 |bolt
m 1 © 6 ©E)FE O \. 8 110116 [hook 54 (139027 |small flange
2 ® (@ A\ 9 [443007 [capacitor 55 [139025 [outer flange
s © o / 10 |412013 |cable 56 333019 |Oring
(] T\ 11 [332006 |cord protector 57 1611033 |[Cutting Wheel
~ © 12 [221005 |screw ST4X8 58  |143021 |[sleeve
13 |241001 |light spring washer ¢4 59  [139049 [inner flange
14 [436023 |Connecting line 60  [231010 [screw M5x25
15 1445009 |switch 61 (231016 |[screw M4x10
16 [314069A |right handle 62 (242025 |washer ¢4
17 211055 |bearing 63 1164009 |housing
18 [161010 |[Bearing box 64 1234037 |hex bolt M10X30
19 136048 |gear 65 (231034 |screw M5X40
20 [133040 |spindle 66 623026 [spanner
21 |276002 |woodruff key 67 261023 |nut M10
22 |211031 |bearing 68 (263002 [nut M6
23 [318001 |cord clamp 69 [113011E |base
24 (334002 |rubber pin 70  |232004 |hex screw M6x12
25 [151013 |spring 71 154015 |big spring
26 [117006 |Locking shaft 72 [110023 |deflector
27 (321012 |baftle plate 73 |242006 |washer 96
28 (211049 |bearing 74 |241003 [light spring washer 96
29  [114021 |washer 75 1231043 |[screw M6x12
30  [442056 |armature 76 241005 |light spring washer ¢10
31 (211024 |bearing 77  |242010A|washer
32 [231041 |screw M5x80 78 144022 |pin
33 [441054 |field coil 79 |110114 |[scale
34 231026 |screw M5x14 80 [110022 |vice base
35  [315006 |back cover 81 181003 |mandrel base
36 [116003 |flange 82 |181002 [locking device
37 243003 |wave washer 83  [242009 |big washer
38 [333002 |Oring 84 1241004 |light spring washer @8
39 [230008 |screw M5x12 85 [261007 |nut M8
Z 40  |541325 |name plate 86 |338004 [rubber foot
1T, 41 433007 |brush cap 87 |110118 [chain
: = § 42 |431020E |carbon brush 88 |273006 |pin
gi 43 |724008 |[brush holder 89 [231061 |screw M8x30
o ; 44263004 [nut M10 90 [242007 [washer 8
o ff 45 114020 |washer 91 274001 | cotter pin
46 162069 |gear case 92 [147003 [screw mandrel




